1 1752-S2 AMS JACO S2620.1

- 2 **2SHB 1752** S AMD TO AG COMM AMD (S2469.5)AMD 243
- 3 By Senator Jacobsen
- 4 WITHDRAWN 04/12/01
- 5 On page 1, line 17 of the amendment, after "production" strike ",
- 6 rangeland and insert ", cultivated forage crop"
- 7 On page 1, line 23 of the amendment, after "and" strike "rangeland"
- 8 and insert "cultivated forage crop"
- 9 On page 2, line 1 of the amendment, after "and" strike "rangeland"
- 10 and insert "cultivated forage crop"
- On page 2, line 11 of the amendment, after "(b)" strike "rangeland
- 12 <u>forage</u>" and insert "<u>cultivated forage crop</u>"
- On page 2, line 35 of the amendment, after "or" strike "rangeland
- 14 <u>forage</u>" and insert "<u>cultivated forage crop</u>"

--- END ---